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Leader:
Where: When: Info: Kids: Email Address

Kim Hicks TBC noon Room 129                                                   Yes                           
(but none currently)

kalanhicks2392@gmail.com

Mike 
Johnson

Homes usually 
5:30 PM

     10505 Spring Hill Dr. Carmel 46032  or    
in homes as people desire to volunteer

Yes hoozur@gmail.com

Chad 
Knudson

Home 5:00 PM 3080 Windy Knoll Ln Carmel 46074 Yes chad@tbccarmel.com

Kurt Larson TBC noon Room 139/140 Yes klarson91@gmail.com

Steve Link Homes usually 
noon

1273 Driftwood Dr Carmel 46033 (Link)      
4711 Lambeth Walk 46033 (McCollum)

No steveclink@yahoo.com

Ian 
Masterson

Home 4:00 PM 14896 Macduff Dr Noblesville 46062                                           Yes ianfmasterson@gmail.com

Seth Peters Home 5:30 PM 28795 N Horton Rd Atlanta, IN 46031 Yes seth.peters@gmail.com

Rob 
Schloemer

Home 5:00 PM 13788 Flintridge Pass Carmel 46033 Yes rob@tbccarmel.com

Sam 
Thompson

Home noon 669 1st Ave NE Carmel 46032            Yes eldersam2018@gmail.com

Dave Winiger TBC noon Room 125 & 127/128                                   
We are open to meeting in homes as people are willing.

Yes dgwiniger@gmail.com

Brandon 
Young

Home 5:00 PM 5977 Bartley Dr Noblesville 46062 Yes brandon14young@gmail.com
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Phone

(317) 656-9357

(317) 771-8728

(402) 682-2717

(317) 490-3983

(317) 902-4856

(317) 985-2397

(937) 546-0466

(317) 607-7386

(317) 513-8307

(317) 697-3909

(260) 760-6897
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